
Task Force to Study the State-Wide Response to Minors 
 Exposed to Domestic Violence 

Meeting Dates 

Meetings will be held from 10:00AM-12:00PM in Room 2A of the LOB 

 

Wednesday August 12, 2015 

Wednesday September 9, 2015 

Tuesday September 22, 2015 

Tuesday October 6, 2015 

Tuesday October 27, 2015 

Tuesday November 10, 2015 

Thursday November 19, 2015 

Thursday December 3, 2015 

Thursday December 17, 2015 

Thursday January 7, 2016 

 

The task force is required to submit a report to the legislature no later than 
January 15, 2016 

Please feel free to contact task force staff with any questions: 

Kristen Traini 

Kristen.traini@cga.ct.gov 

860-240-0492 

 

mailto:Kristen.traini@cga.ct.gov

